Infiniium 54850 Series Oscilloscopes
InfiniiMax 1130 Series Probes
7 GHz, 20 GSa/s Differential and Single-Ended
Oscilloscope Measurement System
Data Sheet
• 7, 6, 4, 2.5 and 2 GHz bandwidth
real-time oscilloscopes with up
to 20 GSa/s sample rate on all

N1022A Adapts 113x/115x active probes to 86100 Infiniium DCA.
25www.agilent.com/find/infiniimax
Ordering Information (continued)
1130 Series InfiniiMax probing system (continued)
Other compatible probes Description
1144A 800 MHz active probe. Requires 1142A probe power supply when used with Infiniium scopes.
Requires 01144-61604 probe power extender when using two or more 1144A active probes.
1145A 2-channel, 750 MHz active probe. Requires 1142A power supply when used with
Infiniium oscilloscopes.
1156A 1.5 GHz single-ended active probe for Infiniium scopes.
1157A 2.5 GHz single-ended active probe for Infiniium scopes.
1158A 4 GHz single-ended active probe for Infiniium scopes.
54006A 7.5 GHz passive resistive divider probe – 10:1 (500 ohms) or 20:1 (1 kohms).
26
Ordering Information (continued)
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Infiniium 54800 Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5988-3788ENUS
Option 008, 7 GHz Enhanced Data Sheet 5989-1066EN
Bandwidth Oscilloscope
E2681A EZJIT Jitter Analysis Software Data Sheet 5989-0109EN
E2690A Timing Interval & JItter Data Sheet 5988-9723EN
Analysis Software
E2683A USB 2.0 Compliance Test Sotfware Data Sheet 5989-0236EN
E2688A High-Speed Serial Data Data Sheet 5989-0108EN
Analysis Software
Using Agilent InfiniiMax Probes with Configuration Guide 5989-1869EN
Test Equipment other than Agilent
Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Infiniium 54800 Series Oscilloscope Selection Guide 5968-7141EUS
Probes, Accessories and Options
Advantages and Disadvantages of Using Application Note 5989-1145EN
DSP Filtering on Oscilloscope Waveforms 1494
Restoring Confidence in Your Application Note 5988-7951EN
High-Bandwidth Probe Measurements 1419-01
Understanding Usability Versus Application Note 5988-8005EN
Performance on High-Bandwidth 1419-02
Active Oscilloscope Probes
Performance Comparison of Differential Application Note 5988-8006EN
and Single-Ended Active Voltage Probes 1419-03
Understanding Oscilloscope Frequency Application Note 5988-8008EN
Response and Its Effect on Rise 1420
Time Accuracy
Understanding and Using Offset in Application Note 5988-9264EN
InfiniiMax Active Probes 1451
Finding Sources of Jitter Application Note 5988-9740EN
with Real-Time Jitter Analysis 1448-2
The Agilent 81134A pulse/pattern generator provides high
speed stimulus to your devices, with pulses, patterns and
PRBS data from 15 MHz to 3.35 GHz. You can also perform